
Lighthouse Christian College Coaching Staff

Dave Wilson
Head Coach

Dave.wilson@Lighthousecollege.us
Ph: 850- 480-5138

Bob Schneider
Athletic Director/DC

R.Schneider@lighthousepca.com
Ph: 850-499-1806

Scott Buzbee
Linebackers

Strength and conditioning
sbuzzbee@Lighthousecollege.us

Ph: 850-377-4247

Dennis Green
Offensive Line

DGreen@lighthousecollege.us
Ph: 470-774-1288

Sam Satterwhite
Offensive Coordinator/QBs

ssatterwhite@lighthousecollege.us
Ph: 251-610-1859

Tim Lovering
Defensive Line/Interior

Tlovering@Lighthousecollege.us
Ph: 850-380-8650

mailto:ssatterwhite@lighthousecollege.us


Troy Fountain
Recruting Coordinator
Assistant Offensive Line

Ph: 251-359-4158
Tfountain@lighthousecollege.us

Keenan Wells
Defensive Line/Ends
Ph: 251-393-8007

kwells@lighthousecollege.us

Shawn Houston
Running Backs

Ph: 850-393-9453
shouston@lighthousecollege.us

Keith Campbell
Defensive Backs
Ph: 850-393-9453

kcampbell@lighthousecollege.us

Ms. Lisa Mutuc
Football Liaison/Academic

Advisor
Ph: 850-449-9802

Lisa.mutuc@lighthousecollege.us

mailto:kwells@lighthousecollege.us
mailto:shouston@lighthousecollege.us
mailto:kcampbell@lighthousecollege.us

